

Correction: Green Minerals AS: Webcast invitation - Business Update

24.1.2023 08:37:50 CET | Green Minerals AS | Non-regulatory press releases

Asker, Norway – 24 January 2023 – Green Minerals AS will host a company presentation on Wednesday 25 January at 14:00 CET where Ståle Monstad (CEO) and Ståle Rodahl (Executive Chairman) will give an update on the Company. Please find a link to the presentation attached.

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_I31W4flPSI-JR0BwGW3IPg

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements in article 19 of the Market Abuse Regulation and section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

• Ståle Monstad, CEO, Green Minerals AS, +47 915 54 644, staale.monstad@greenminerals.no

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf

Original release

• Green Minerals AS: Webcast invitation - Business Update